Made For Apple car charger kit
SKU: TECRKITPD20LIGW
Charge your iPhone and iPad in the car with the 20W charger and cable with USB-C and
Lightning connectors
IN-CAR CHARGING
Arrive at the office with your devices already charged. This kit comprises a 20W car charger and a USB-C to Lightning cable
making it ideal for charging your Apple devices such as iPhone or iPad while you're on the road.
FAST CHARGING
The performance of a 20W Power Delivery charger means ultrafast charging of your devices. In about 45 minutes, your drained
iPhone battery will be back up to almost 100%. All this without the device overheating or short-circuiting..
SAFETY
The Made For Apple certification  for the cable and car charger ensures that both accessories meet Apple's manufacturing
standards and performance requirements. This means the accessories are safe to use.
KEY FEATURES
“Made-for-Apple” Lightning Connector: this accessory is made to support Apple devices and is certified by the
manufacturer to meet the performance standards set by Apple.
Plug connects to car cigarette lighter or 12 Volt socket
USB-C port with 20 Watt Power Delivery (PD): when used individually it provides ultrafast charging of your device to
100% in just 45 minutes
1m long charging, data transfer and sync cable with USB-C and Lightning Made For Apple connectors
INCLUDES:
Car charger - ultrafast charging 20 Watts
Cable with USB-C and Lightning Made For Apple connectors
Made For Apple car charger kit
SKU: TECRKITPD20LIGW
Technical data
Cable length: 1 m
Input: 12/24 VDC
Output: 1 USB TYPE-C PD
Connector: 1 USB TYPE-C PD
Plug type: Cigarette lighter/12V socket
Technology: Power Delivery 20W
Charging type: Power Delivery
Input voltage: 12/24 VDC
Color: white
EAN: 8018417340666
SKU: TECRKITPD20LIGW
Weight: 15 g
Maximum output power: 20 WATT
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 220 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 65 g
Width Inner: 170 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 440 mm
Height Inner: 90 mm
Weight Inner: 515 g
Width Master: 380 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 220 mm
Weight Master: 5005 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it